
WBL Championships - Boys HS October 15 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ottawa-Glandorf 00:17:14.09 72

2 Bath 00:17:31.98 91

3 Van Wert 00:17:38.18 96

4 Shawnee 00:17:33.24 100

5 Defiance 00:17:53.17 121

6 Wapakoneta 00:17:56.85 124

7 Celina 00:17:56.76 131

8 St. Marys Memorial 00:18:06.80 147

9 Kenton 00:19:01.66 233

10 Elida 00:23:01.70 315

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ottawa-Glandorf 00:17:14.09 15 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 2901 Ty Rosengarten 00:16:25.51 2

2 11 2888 Ty Buckland 00:17:04.91 11

3 14 2890 Cooper Fischer 00:17:15.79 14

4 22 2903 Hunter Stechschulte 00:17:41.29 22

5 23 2899 Isaac Macke 00:17:42.95 23

6 33 2896 Connor Johnson 00:18:27.68 (33)

7 46 2889 Jordan Croy 00:18:53.90 (46)

2 Bath 00:17:31.98 14 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 2844 Jacob Wireman 00:16:57.79 9

2 16 2836 Landon Jones 00:17:28.18 16

3 18 2839 Connor Raines 00:17:29.32 18

4 20 2833 Everett Bensman 00:17:33.34 20

5 28 2840 Jaden Ryan 00:18:11.20 28

6 32 2841 Treg Sibert 00:18:22.42 (32)

7 41 2843 Jonah Volbert 00:18:47.06 (41)

3 Van Wert 00:17:38.18 10 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 2944 Owen Scott 00:16:51.28 5

2 7 2941 Drew Laudick 00:16:56.18 7

3 15 2940 John Kramer 00:17:27.20 15

4 27 2943 Rylan Miller 00:18:08.83 27

5 42 2945 Noah Spath 00:18:47.42 42

6 51 2939 Gabe Jones 00:19:12.48 (50)

7 55 2942 Cayden Laukhuf 00:19:31.82 (53)

4 Shawnee 00:17:33.24 16 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2922 Noah Williams 00:16:13.77 1

2 3 2910 Carter Cleaves 00:16:47.30 3

3 21 2908 Scottie Burden 00:17:40.78 21

4 30 2918 Ty Schaub 00:18:12.20 30

5 45 2917 Carter Owens 00:18:52.18 45

6 61 2921 Logan Vorhees 00:19:40.41 (58)

7 65 2909 Logan Clark 00:19:49.33 (60)

5 Defiance 00:17:53.17 11 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 2863 Josiah Gonzales 00:16:55.18 6

2 19 2859 Cole Batt 00:17:30.65 19

3 25 2861 Peyten Coressel 00:18:00.79 25

4 35 2868 Hendrex Myers 00:18:29.01 35

5 36 2862 Jackson Fortman 00:18:30.20 36

6 43 2864 Brayden Herbert 00:18:51.39 (43)

7 58 2860 Zane Bland 00:19:33.74 (56)

6 Wapakoneta 00:17:56.85 11 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 2951 Axton Fosnaugh 00:16:50.98 4

2 26 2954 Cash Schadl 00:18:01.02 26
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3 29 2946 Crew Allen 00:18:11.71 29

4 31 2956 Hayden Sell 00:18:12.63 31

5 34 2953 Peyton Moyer 00:18:27.94 34

6 38 2955 Noah Schlosser 00:18:36.74 (38)

7 62 2947 Christian Augsburger 00:19:40.90 (59)

7 Celina 00:17:56.76 13 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 2846 Colin Buening 00:16:57.85 10

2 13 2852 Conor Krogman 00:17:13.26 13

3 24 2849 Ty Drexler 00:17:56.65 24

4 40 2857 Kaden Steed 00:18:44.17 40

5 44 2856 Eli Spring 00:18:51.94 44

6 47 2845 Andrew Backs 00:18:55.73 (47)

7 56 2853 Dakota McAfee 00:19:32.08 (54)

8 St. Marys Memorial 00:18:06.80 11 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 2923 Tyler Birt 00:16:57.31 8

2 12 2931 Calvin Morris 00:17:07.63 12

3 37 2935 Ray Walter 00:18:33.02 37

4 39 2926 Dylan Hertenstein 00:18:42.85 39

5 52 2929 Griffin Luebke 00:19:13.21 51

6 60 2933 Collin Ridgway 00:19:36.22 (57)

7 72 2928 Kayne Kaiser 00:20:11.12 (64)

9 Kenton 00:19:01.66 11 233

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 2886 Ethan Rall 00:17:28.35 17

2 48 2883 Tommy Mustain 00:19:02.88 48

3 53 2880 Adam Hopkins 00:19:13.87 52

4 57 2879 Carter Hale 00:19:32.38 55

5 66 2877 Gatlin Davis 00:19:50.82 61

6 69 2878 Dillon Dulin 00:20:06.62 (62)

7 71 2887 Garraden Wirbel 00:20:10.40 (63)

10 Elida 00:23:01.70 6 315

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 2870 Gabe Harvey 00:19:07.76 49

2 90 2869 Garrett Beamer 00:21:17.63 65

3 104 2875 Zackary Thomas 00:23:31.55 66

4 113 2874 Matthew Schum 00:24:47.60 67

5 115 2873 Andrew Schum 00:26:23.96 68

6 116 2871 Alexander Khork 00:26:47.44 (69)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2922 Noah Williams JR 00:16:13.77 Shawnee

2 2 2901 Ty Rosengarten SO 00:16:25.51 Ottawa-Glandorf

3 3 2910 Carter Cleaves JR 00:16:47.30 Shawnee

4 4 2951 Axton Fosnaugh JR 00:16:50.98 Wapakoneta

5 5 2944 Owen Scott SO 00:16:51.28 Van Wert

6 6 2863 Josiah Gonzales JR 00:16:55.18 Defiance

7 7 2941 Drew Laudick SO 00:16:56.18 Van Wert

8 8 2923 Tyler Birt SR 00:16:57.31 St. Marys Memorial

9 9 2844 Jacob Wireman SO 00:16:57.79 Bath

10 10 2846 Colin Buening FR 00:16:57.85 Celina

11 11 2888 Ty Buckland SR 00:17:04.91 Ottawa-Glandorf

12 12 2931 Calvin Morris SR 00:17:07.63 St. Marys Memorial

13 13 2852 Conor Krogman SR 00:17:13.26 Celina

14 14 2890 Cooper Fischer FR 00:17:15.79 Ottawa-Glandorf

15 15 2940 John Kramer JR 00:17:27.20 Van Wert

16 16 2836 Landon Jones SO 00:17:28.18 Bath

17 17 2886 Ethan Rall JR 00:17:28.35 Kenton

18 18 2839 Connor Raines SO 00:17:29.32 Bath

19 19 2859 Cole Batt JR 00:17:30.65 Defiance

20 20 2833 Everett Bensman SO 00:17:33.34 Bath

21 21 2908 Scottie Burden SR 00:17:40.78 Shawnee

22 22 2903 Hunter Stechschulte SR 00:17:41.29 Ottawa-Glandorf

23 23 2899 Isaac Macke JR 00:17:42.95 Ottawa-Glandorf

24 24 2849 Ty Drexler SR 00:17:56.65 Celina

25 25 2861 Peyten Coressel SR 00:18:00.79 Defiance

26 26 2954 Cash Schadl JR 00:18:01.02 Wapakoneta

27 27 2943 Rylan Miller JR 00:18:08.83 Van Wert

28 28 2840 Jaden Ryan SO 00:18:11.20 Bath

29 29 2946 Crew Allen JR 00:18:11.71 Wapakoneta

30 30 2918 Ty Schaub SO 00:18:12.20 Shawnee

31 31 2956 Hayden Sell FR 00:18:12.63 Wapakoneta

32 (32) 2841 Treg Sibert SR 00:18:22.42 Bath

33 (33) 2896 Connor Johnson FR 00:18:27.68 Ottawa-Glandorf

34 34 2953 Peyton Moyer JR 00:18:27.94 Wapakoneta

35 35 2868 Hendrex Myers FR 00:18:29.01 Defiance

36 36 2862 Jackson Fortman JR 00:18:30.20 Defiance

37 37 2935 Ray Walter JR 00:18:33.02 St. Marys Memorial

38 (38) 2955 Noah Schlosser JR 00:18:36.74 Wapakoneta

39 39 2926 Dylan Hertenstein JR 00:18:42.85 St. Marys Memorial

40 40 2857 Kaden Steed SO 00:18:44.17 Celina

41 (41) 2843 Jonah Volbert JR 00:18:47.06 Bath

42 42 2945 Noah Spath SO 00:18:47.42 Van Wert

43 (43) 2864 Brayden Herbert SO 00:18:51.39 Defiance

44 44 2856 Eli Spring FR 00:18:51.94 Celina

45 45 2917 Carter Owens SR 00:18:52.18 Shawnee

46 (46) 2889 Jordan Croy JR 00:18:53.90 Ottawa-Glandorf

47 (47) 2845 Andrew Backs SR 00:18:55.73 Celina

48 48 2883 Tommy Mustain FR 00:19:02.88 Kenton

49 0 2904 Brandon Warnecke JR 00:19:05.13 Ottawa-Glandorf

50 49 2870 Gabe Harvey JR 00:19:07.76 Elida

51 (50) 2939 Gabe Jones FR 00:19:12.48 Van Wert
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52 51 2929 Griffin Luebke JR 00:19:13.21 St. Marys Memorial

53 52 2880 Adam Hopkins JR 00:19:13.87 Kenton

54 0 2898 Sam Langhals JR 00:19:26.51 Ottawa-Glandorf

55 (53) 2942 Cayden Laukhuf JR 00:19:31.82 Van Wert

56 (54) 2853 Dakota McAfee SO 00:19:32.08 Celina

57 55 2879 Carter Hale SR 00:19:32.38 Kenton

58 (56) 2860 Zane Bland SO 00:19:33.74 Defiance

59 0 2854 Elon Montague FR 00:19:34.25 Celina

60 (57) 2933 Collin Ridgway SO 00:19:36.22 St. Marys Memorial

61 (58) 2921 Logan Vorhees SR 00:19:40.41 Shawnee

62 (59) 2947 Christian Augsburger SO 00:19:40.90 Wapakoneta

63 0 2834 Carter Deppe SO 00:19:41.93 Bath

64 0 2897 Austin Koch SO 00:19:43.11 Ottawa-Glandorf

65 (60) 2909 Logan Clark SO 00:19:49.33 Shawnee

66 61 2877 Gatlin Davis FR 00:19:50.82 Kenton

67 0 2907 Josh Brenneman FR 00:20:01.96 Shawnee

68 0 2905 Cale Adams JR 00:20:05.79 Shawnee

69 (62) 2878 Dillon Dulin SO 00:20:06.62 Kenton

70 0 2894 Brandon Gerding SO 00:20:07.05 Ottawa-Glandorf

71 (63) 2887 Garraden Wirbel FR 00:20:10.40 Kenton

72 (64) 2928 Kayne Kaiser JR 00:20:11.12 St. Marys Memorial

73 0 2912 Evan Conley SO 00:20:12.62 Shawnee

74 0 2906 Sean Alexander JR 00:20:20.27 Shawnee

75 0 2882 J.J. Manns SO 00:20:20.37 Kenton

76 0 2865 James Jackman JR 00:20:21.65 Defiance

77 0 2902 Sam Schomaecker SO 00:20:22.23 Ottawa-Glandorf

78 0 2895 Hayden Inkrott FR 00:20:23.26 Ottawa-Glandorf

79 0 2891 Collin Flueckiger SR 00:20:23.99 Ottawa-Glandorf

80 0 2930 Marcus McClain JR 00:20:35.21 St. Marys Memorial

81 0 2837 Mason Mayer SR 00:20:35.48 Bath

82 0 2866 Max Keck-Priest SO 00:20:36.86 Defiance

83 0 2832 Lucas Bell SR 00:20:42.02 Bath

84 0 2936 Freddy Behm JR 00:20:42.53 Van Wert

85 0 2911 Timothy Clow SO 00:20:43.89 Shawnee

86 0 2848 Jackson Dickerson FR 00:20:44.99 Celina

87 0 2892 Logan Freeman SR 00:20:49.64 Ottawa-Glandorf

88 0 2948 Kolvyn Clausing SR 00:20:58.28 Wapakoneta

89 0 2937 Corbin Collins FR 00:20:58.35 Van Wert

90 65 2869 Garrett Beamer JR 00:21:17.63 Elida

91 0 2842 Zavier Tickle SO 00:21:26.81 Bath

92 0 2924 Seth Brandt JR 00:21:29.94 St. Marys Memorial

93 0 2858 Steve Babcock SO 00:21:44.60 Defiance

94 0 2876 Jackson Blue FR 00:21:57.29 Kenton

95 0 2938 Josh Hohman SO 00:22:01.19 Van Wert

96 0 2851 Ethan Kohler JR 00:22:09.73 Celina

97 0 2949 Ethan Cope SO 00:22:22.82 Wapakoneta

98 0 2850 Tim Hiles SO 00:22:25.33 Celina

99 0 2914 Aaron Hull SO 00:22:50.97 Shawnee

100 0 2855 Owen Nixon SO 00:22:59.31 Celina

101 0 2838 Taylor McCoy SO 00:22:59.52 Bath

102 0 2916 Gabe Myers FR 00:23:10.32 Shawnee

103 0 2885 Rex Paquin SR 00:23:16.64 Kenton

104 66 2875 Zackary Thomas SR 00:23:31.55 Elida

105 0 2919 Noah Swallow JR 00:23:50.54 Shawnee
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106 0 2920 Connor Vondrell FR 00:24:09.78 Shawnee

107 0 2835 Jeffrey Herbst SO 00:24:10.11 Bath

108 0 2932 Jaden Pence FR 00:24:29.42 St. Marys Memorial

109 0 2927 Luke Hertenstein SO 00:24:32.69 St. Marys Memorial

110 0 2950 Nathan Doll SR 00:24:40.41 Wapakoneta

111 0 2881 Wyatt Kindell SR 00:24:46.57 Kenton

112 0 2952 Luke Kline SO 00:24:47.01 Wapakoneta

113 67 2874 Matthew Schum JR 00:24:47.60 Elida

114 0 2847 Joel Coatney FR 00:24:51.55 Celina

115 68 2873 Andrew Schum SR 00:26:23.96 Elida

116 (69) 2871 Alexander Khork SO 00:26:47.44 Elida

117 0 2831 Michael Ball SO 00:27:29.60 Bath

118 0 2867 Jullian Mata SO 00:28:10.14 Defiance
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